
Planned TY Activities:  12th April to the 7thMay 2021. 

 
Week of 

 
Date: 

 
Time 

 
Activity 

 
Class 

 
12th April 

 
14th April 

 
11.15-12.15 

 
Careers Talk 2:  Hans Zomer, Head of Communications,  
Áras an Uachtaráin via Zoom 

 
Year Group 

 
19th April 

   
Exam week – see Exam Timetable on TEAMs 

 
Year Group 

 
26th April 

 
26th April 
 
 
27th April 
 
 
 
28th April 
 
 
 
29th April 
 
 
29th April 
  

 
09.00-12.00 
12.30-15.30 
 
09.30-12.30 
10.30-13.30 
 
 
11.15-12.15 
 
 
 
09.00-14.00 
 
 
13.00-16.00 

 
Kayaking with Irish National Sailing and Powerboat School 
Kayaking with Irish National Sailing and Powerboat School 
 
Kayaking with Irish National Sailing and Powerboat School 
Kayaking with Irish National Sailing and Powerboat School 
 
 
Careers Talk 3: Science & Maths 
Fiona Gallagher Physicist, Amsterdam, Caroline Dowling, 
Plant Biologist UCD and Giuseppe Cotardo, Mathematician 
 
Geography River Field Trip Powerscourt 
 
 
Outdoor Pursuits – on site camping and cooking on-site. 
 

 
4L 
4O 
 
4R  
4E 
 
 
Year Group 
 
 
 
TY Geography 
 
 
4R Outdoor 
Pursuits 



 
Week of: 

 
Date: 

 
Time 

 
Activity 

 
Class 

 
3rd May 
 
School 
closed: 
3rd-4th 
May 

 
5th May 
 
5th May 
 
 
 
 
6th May 
 
 
7th May 
 
 
 

 
09.30-12.00 
 
11.30-12.15 
 
 
 
 
09.30-12.30 
13.00- 14.00 
 
09.30-12.30 
13.00- 16.00 
 

 
IBEC TY Talks 21   
 
Careers Talk 3:  Apprenticeships as a Career Choice 
Anna Gaskin-Rowe, Electrician 
Ciara Clarke: Claridge’s, London, Elena Kelly 
 
 
Bray to Greystones Walk 
Bray to Greystones Walk 
 
Bray to Greystones Walk 
Bray to Greystones Walk 
 
 

 
Year Group 
 
Year Group 
 
 
 
 
4R 
4O 
 
4L 
4E 
 

 


