Planned TY Activities: 12th April to the 7thMay 2021.

Week of	Date:	Time	Activity	Class
12 th April	14 th April	11.15-12.15	Careers Talk 2: Hans Zomer, Head of Communications, Áras an Uachtaráin via Zoom	Year Group
19 th April			Exam week – see Exam Timetable on TEAMs	Year Group
26 th April	26 th April	09.00-12.00 12.30-15.30	Kayaking with Irish National Sailing and Powerboat School Kayaking with Irish National Sailing and Powerboat School	4L 4O
	27 th April	09.30-12.30 10.30-13.30	Kayaking with Irish National Sailing and Powerboat School Kayaking with Irish National Sailing and Powerboat School	4R 4E
	28 th April	11.15-12.15	Careers Talk 3: Science & Maths Fiona Gallagher Physicist, Amsterdam, Caroline Dowling, Plant Biologist UCD and Giuseppe Cotardo, Mathematician	Year Group
	29 th April	09.00-14.00	Geography River Field Trip Powerscourt	TY Geography
	29 th April	13.00-16.00	Outdoor Pursuits – on site camping and cooking on-site.	4R Outdoor Pursuits

Week of:	Date:	Time	Activity	Class
3 rd May	5 th May	09.30-12.00	IBEC TY Talks 21	Year Group
School closed: 3rd-4 th May	5 th May	11.30-12.15	Careers Talk 3: Apprenticeships as a Career Choice Anna Gaskin-Rowe, Electrician Ciara Clarke: Claridge's, London, Elena Kelly	Year Group
	6 th May	09.30-12.30 13.00- 14.00	Bray to Greystones Walk Bray to Greystones Walk	4R 4O
	7 th May	09.30-12.30 13.00- 16.00	Bray to Greystones Walk Bray to Greystones Walk	4L 4E